F-3
5/8" thru 1" Coppersetters only
 W = Angle Meter Ball and
  Key Valves are with
  Padlock Wing
  Compression valve
  without Padlock Wing
1-1/2" and 2" Coppersetters only

  3/4" and 1" meter
Ford Coppersetters
Numbering System
∆ Angle cascading dual check valve contains 3/4" internal components. This valve meets the
ASSE flow requirements of a 1" valve. For a full port valve order the cartridge style check valve.
Note: 5/8" x 3/4", 3/4" and 1" setters with angle ball valve will have a reduced port that usually
provides suitable water flow. A full port ball valve is available at an additional cost; add “-FP” to
end of catalog number and contact the factory for pricing.
▲ Ford Meter Box no-lead brass products manufactured from UNS/CDA No. 89833 alloy shall
contain no more than 0.25% total lead content by weight. United States federal and state laws
allow the use of products manufactured from UNS C83600 85-5-5-5 brass alloy for only non-
potable water systems within the United States.
Parties responsible for monitoring and maintaining proper water system design must
exercise full responsibility in understanding and upholding the full intent and scope of
applicable lead laws .
Options
 G  = Grip nut compression fitting
   instead of pack joint nut.
   Available with CTS (3/4" - 2") and PE
   Pipe (3/4" & 1")
 Q  = Quick Joint
 TP6 = 1-1/2" Integral Test Port on
   Dual Check Valve for 1-1/2" and 2"
   Coppersetters with a shut-off valve
   below the Dual Check Valve
 TW-Q = CTS Quick Joint with Tracer Wire
   Terminal Ultra-Tite available with 3/4"
   and 1" CTS and PE Pipe (contact
   factory for pricing)
 U = Ultra-Tite available with 3/4" and 1"
   CTS and PE pipe where listed
90 Series Options
 A  = 15" Outlet Extension
 B  = 18" Outlet Extension
 C  = Bolted Clamp
 E  = Brace Eye
 F  = 15" Outlet Extension and Bolted Clamp
 H  = 15" Outlet Extension and Brace Eye
 J  = 18" Outlet Extension and Bolted Clamp
 K  = 18" Outlet Extension and Brace Eye
 -NL =  No Lead alloy▲
F-4
Information